Islemciler

Uriin

INTEL CORE I9-12900KF 3.20GHZ 30MB 1700P TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK 1851P
ARROW LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 30MB 1700P 13.NESIL
VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 30MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

INTEL CORE 17-13700K 3.4Ghz 30MB 1700p 13.Nesil
TRAY

Marka

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

345,45

351,75

378,00

429,45

367,50

429,45

450,45

481,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



